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THE DATA (Table of Search Results) BEGINS ON THE NEXT PAGE (=12pp). While
this pdf printout eliminates the handy “alternating” row colors, the organization
names (on any row) are still active links, which is why | did this printout.

The 197 results will represent fewer entities (like 60) as this data only
shows 3 most recent years for any named entity.

| “limelighted (like this rectangle) any named JUST “Foundation for
Educational Excellence” without any preceding descriptor (such as a
donor name, a city name, a school district name, etc)

They were found in CO, TX, IL, NM, IA. However | just remembered
also that this database has a somewhat lousy record at matching its
search result names consistently with actual uploaded IRS tax form
entity names (i.e., a click through may show a completely different
filename).

Itis sorted by $$ column.

Private school districts aren’t named, so any reference to school districts here will refer to a (USA) PUBLIC
Special-Purpose government entity, which such districts are. Other special-purpose gov't entities would
include Sanitation, Health, Water,Transportation, etc. districts, however SCHOOLS are such a huge purpose,
they are their own classification, apparently. POINT HERE: For every named entity below, some school
district financial statements (=/= and “Annual Report” which is entirely different) would exist. | wonder how
many people have ever located and red those CAFRS. | have run into people panhandling, excuse me,
“soliciting” for a local (well-to-do) suburban independent school district INSIDE retail establishments; the
practice was so accepted. NOT ONE person soliciting could locate, had read, or point me to the CAFR. |
looked it up for their sakes. School districts CAFRs do not always surface as part of a COUNTY CAFR filer
even if completely contained within the country. Those CAFRS are what should be found and examined FIRST
before raising money for broke schools in ways whcih ar hard to track.

(Scroll through for overview. The only annotations in following pages were to mark the entity
names “Foundation for Educational Excellence” with green rectangles. | didn’t even find the one
| am blogging on currently.)

Annotations/Comments: © 2017 Anna Victoria Englund. See my blog “FamilyCourtMatters.org”
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990 Finder

Learn more about the information displayed in Forms 990 and 990-PF, as well as processing errors

announced by the IRS.

Search results for: orcanization nave: Foundation for
Educational Excellence starte:, zip: EIN: | FISCAL YEAR:

ORGANIZATION NAME

Drexel Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Drexel Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Drexel Foundation for
Educational Excellence

McMullen County
Foundation for
Educational Excellence,
Inc.

McMullen County
Foundation for
Educational Excellence,
Inc.

MCMULLEN COUNTY
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

BIRDVILLE ISD

Total results: 197. Search Again.

(Click on the column headers to sort.)

STATEYEARFORMPAGESTOTAL ASSETS EIN

IN

X

X

>

2013990

2014990

2015990

2016990

2014990

2013990

21

20

21

27

17

17

$21,932,410.0035-2125768

$21,410,586.0035-2125768

$19,192,843.0035-2125768

$12,311,443.0074-2663422

$11,700,906.0074-2663422

$11,377,289.0074-2663422
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FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

Birdville ISD Foundation
for Educational Excellence

BIRDVILLE ISD
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

Irish Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Irish Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Irish Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Lemoore Union High
School District
Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Lemoore Union High
School District
Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Lemoore Union High
School District
Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Foundation for
Educational Excellence

>

>

KS

KS

KS

CA

CA

CA

2014990

2015990

2013990

2014990

2013990

2015990

2014990

2013990

2015990

27

31

29

28

24

28

32

31

36

2014 990PF20

$3,188,031.00

$2,964,538.00

$2,955,243.00

$2,156,594.00

$2,137,007.00

$2,037,879.00

$1,890,505.00

$1,876,260.00

$1,792,423.00

$1,183,166.00

75-2671339

75-2671339

75-2671339

48-1080708

48-1080708

48-1080708

77-0502708

77-0502708

77-0502708

42-1377654
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Foundation for

) IA
Educational Excellence

2013 990PF25

$1,146,414.00 42-1377654

Ames Foundation for

Educational Excellence A
Ames Foundation for IA
Educational Excellence
Durango Foundation for

. CcO
Educational Excellence
Ames Foundation for A

Educational Excellence

Foundation for

; IA
Educational Excellence

2015990

2014990

2014990

2013990

28

24

33

25

2015990PF24

$1,121,130.00 42-1357966

$1,100,808.00 42-1357966

$1,091,712.00 74-2350944

$1,087,744.00 42-1357966

$1,073,714.00 42-1377654

Hamblen County
Foundation for
Educational Excellence
and Achievement

TN

Hamblen County
Foundation for
Educational Excellence
and Achievement

TN

Durango Foundation for

Educational Excellence =

Durango Foundation for

Educational Excellence O

TROY FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL Ml
EXCELLENCE

2014990

2013990

2013990

2015990

2015990

17

17

31

33

28

$1,019,513.00 62-1470855

$1,018,107.00 62-1470855

$1,013,530.00 74-2350944

$991,574.00 74-2350944

$964,791.00 38-2868205
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TROY FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL Ml
EXCELLENCE

SPIRO SCHOOL
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

OK

TROY FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL Ml
EXCELLENCE

Hamblen County
Foundation for
Educational Excellence
and Achievement

TN

JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

SPIRO SCHOOL
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

OK

SPIRO SCHOOL
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

OK

Tift County Foundation
for Educational Excellence

Tif F '
ift County Foundation GA

2014990

2014990

2016990

2015990

2015990

2015990

2013990

2016990

2015990

24

33

27

24

36

28

22

23

23

$960,600.00

$948,630.00

$943,363.00

$932,207.00

$906,508.00

$887,203.00

$881,084.00

$849,757.00

$844,468.00

38-2868205

73-1378896

38-2868205

62-1470855

13-4266560

73-1378896

73-1378896

58-1868435

58-1868435
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for Educational Excellence

Tift County Foundation
for Educational Excellence

JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS
FOUNDATION FOR

EDUCATIONAL Ik
EXCELLENCE

JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS
FOUNDATION FOR n

EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

AZ

FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL IL
EXCELLENCE

Mesa Foundation for

Educational Excellence AL
Mesa Foundation for

) AZ
Educational Excellence
Utica Community Schools
Foundation for MI

2014990 20

2014990 36

2013990 29

2015990

2014990

2015990 33

2013990 26

2014990 29

2013990 26

2014990 31

$842,740.00

$833,130.00

$795,061.00

$793,713.00

$790,110.00

$735:169:60

$724,541.00

$712,055.00

$574,484.00

$500,174.00

58-1868435

13-4266560

13-4266560

36-3524007

36-3524007

86=6550594

36-3524007

86-0550594

86-0550594

38-2696478
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Only marked “Strikethrough” because the green rectangle is marking a single entity (see EIN#s) named only “Foundation for Educational Excellence”
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Educational Excellence

Utica Community Schools
Foundation for Ml
Educational Excellence

Utica Community Schools
Foundation for Ml
Educational Excellence

HIGHLAND FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL OH
EXCELLENCE

HIGHLAND FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL OH
EXCELLENCE

ONALASKA FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL WI
EXCELLENCE INC

ONALASKA FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL WI
EXCELLENCE INC

ONALASKA FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL WI
EXCELLENCE INC

WESTERN SPRINGS
FOUNDATION FOR

EDUCATIONAL L
EXCELLENCE

F ion f

oundation for N

Educational Excellence

2013990 28

2015990 31

2015990EZ15

2014 990EZ12

2015990EZ14

2014 990EZ14

2013990EZ14

2014990 27

2015990 21

$481,336.00

$481,039.00

$454,255.00

$434,654.00

$420,502.00

$417,085.00

$372,885.00

$313,174.00

$307,795.00

38-2696478

38-2696478

34-1930054

34-1930054

39-1934475

39-1934475

39-1934475

36-3816009

85-0351972
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http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/391/391934475/391934475_201512_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/391/391934475/391934475_201412_990EZ.pdf
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WESTERN SPRINGS
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

ELMHURST DISTRICT 205
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

Scholarship Foundation
For Educational WA
Excellence

POLAND SCHOOLS
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL OH
EXCELLENCE

UNIFIED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 489

FOUNDATION FOR KS
EDUCATIONAL

EXCELLENCE

Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Foundation for
Educational Excellence

OSWEGO FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL IL
EXCELLENCE

POLAND SCHOOLS

FOUNDATION FOR OH

2015990 26

2015990 36

2013 990PF20

2014 990EZ15

2014990 25

2014990 21

2013990 17

2015990EZ8

2013 990EZ11

$294,726.00

$287,050.00

$285,449.00

$282,665.00

$280,821.00

$274,191.00

$273,908.00

$265,602.00

$258,225.00

36-3816009

36-3626419

95-4525543

34-1685164

48-1061312

85-0351972

85-0351972

36-4052360

34-1685164


http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/363/363816009/363816009_201506_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/363/363626419/363626419_201506_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990pf_pdf_archive/954/954525543/954525543_201312_990PF.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/341/341685164/341685164_201412_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/481/481061312/481061312_201412_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/850/850351972/850351972_201412_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/850/850351972/850351972_201312_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/364/364052360/364052360_201506_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/341/341685164/341685164_201312_990EZ.pdf

EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

Scholarship Foundation

For Educational
Excellence

ELMHURST DISTRICT 205

FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

ELMHURST DISTRICT 205

FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

FLOUR BLUFF ISD
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

WINCHESTER
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

FLOUR BLUFF ISD
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

Poland Schools
Foundation for

Educational Excellence

FLOUR BLUFF ISD

WA

X

MA

>

OH

2014 990PF22

2014990

2013990

2015990

2014990

2014990

33

31

24

22

20

2012 990EZ11

$258,044.00

$251,044.00

$250,604.00

$244,082.00

$241,477.00

$227,354.00

$222,716.00

95-4525543

36-3626419

36-3626419

20-1651082

04-3138413

20-1651082

34-1685164
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FOUNDATION FOR X 2013990 22 $212,254.00 20-1651082
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

WESTERN SPRINGS
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

IL 2013990 22 $204,035.00 36-3816009

STRUTHERS SCHOOL
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

OH 2015990EZ12 $198,686.00 34-1938933

Scholarship Foundation
For Educational WA  2015990PF20  $188,667.00 95-4525543
Excellence

Shamong Foundation for

. NJ 2013990EZ14 $182,305.00 81-0581409
Educational Excellence

WHITNEY HIGH SCHOOL
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

CA 2014990 22 $177,347.00 33-0174529

WINCHESTER
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

MA 2013990 18 $175,131.00 04-3138413

MNLA FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL MA 2014 990EZ14 $169,457.00 20-0469042
EXCELLENCE INC

Shamong Foundation for

) NJ 2015990EZ18 $167,059.00 81-0581409
Educational Excellence


http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/201/201651082/201651082_201308_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/363/363816009/363816009_201306_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/341/341938933/341938933_201506_990EZ.pdf
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http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/810/810581409/810581409_201506_990EZ.pdf

MNLA FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL MA
EXCELLENCE INC

BYRON FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL IL
EXCELLENCE

Shamong Foundation for
Educational Excellence

NJ

MNLA FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL MA
EXCELLENCE INC

UNIFIED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 489

FOUNDATION FOR KS
EDUCATIONAL

EXCELLENCE

BRYON FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL IL
EXCELLENCE

TREGO COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION FOR

EDUCATIONAL K5
EXCELLENCE

WHITNEY HIGH SCHOOL
FOUNDATION FOR CA

EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

BRYON FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL IL
EXCELLENCE

2015990EZ14

2016 990EZ13

2014 990EZ15

2013 990EZ11

2013990 17

2015990EZ18

2013 990EZ9

2015990 24

2014 990EZ13

$161,561.00

$159,958.00

$154,190.00

$153,908.00

$146,373.00

$145,220.00

$143,965.00

$143,208.00

$142,038.00

20-0469042

36-3993037

81-0581409

20-0469042

48-1061312

36-3993037

43-1899913

33-0174529

36-3993037


http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/200/200469042/200469042_201512_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/363/363993037/363993037_201606_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/810/810581409/810581409_201406_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/200/200469042/200469042_201312_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/481/481061312/481061312_201312_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/363/363993037/363993037_201506_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/431/431899913/431899913_201306_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/330/330174529/330174529_201506_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/363/363993037/363993037_201406_990EZ.pdf

Trego Community
Foundation for
Educational Excellence

Winchester Foundation
for Educational Excellence

SCHOOL DISTRICT 300
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

Foundation for
Educational Excellence

KS

2010990EZ9

MA 2015990 25

IL

co

2014 990EZ14

2013 990PF24

$138,129.00

$130,687.00

$127,689.00

$127,066.00

43-1899913

04-3138413

13-4241799

84-1396597

DISTRICT 5 FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

ESSEX FELLS
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

Trego Community
Foundation for
Educational Excellence

HOLMDEL FOUNDATION
FOR EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

ESSEX FELLS
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE INC

SC

KS

N]J

2015990EZ14

2013 990EZ11

2009990EZ10

2014990 21

2014 990EZ14

$125,865.00

$125,863.00

$125,808.00

$118,060.00

$114,468.00

27-1652805

22-3309303

43-1899913

22-3478361

22-3309303


http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/431/431899913/431899913_201006_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/043/043138413/043138413_201506_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/134/134241799/134241799_201406_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990pf_pdf_archive/841/841396597/841396597_201312_990PF.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/271/271652805/271652805_201512_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/223/223309303/223309303_201306_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/431/431899913/431899913_200906_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/223/223478361/223478361_201406_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/223/223309303/223309303_201406_990EZ.pdf

ESSEX FELLS

FOUNDATION FOR N)  2015990EZ15  $112,945.00 22-3309303
EDUCATIONAL

EXCELLENCE INC

SCHOOL DISTRICT 300
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL
EXCELLENCE

IL 2013 990EZ10 $99,608.00 13-4241799
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