

THE DATA (Table of Search Results) BEGINS ON THE NEXT PAGE (=12pp). While this pdf printout eliminates the handy "alternating" row colors, the organization names (on any row) are still active links, which is why I did this printout.

The 197 results will represent fewer entities (like 60) as this data only shows 3 most recent years for any named entity.

I "limelighted (like this rectangle) any named JUST "Foundation for Educational Excellence" without any preceding descriptor (such as a donor name, a city name, a school district name, etc)

They were found in CO, TX, IL, NM, IA. However I just remembered also that this database has a somewhat lousy record at matching its search result names consistently with actual uploaded IRS tax form entity names (i.e., a click through may show a completely different filename).

It is sorted by \$\$ column.

Private school districts aren't named, so any reference to school districts here will refer to a (USA) PUBLIC Special-Purpose government entity, which such districts are. Other special-purpose gov't entities would include Sanitation, Health, Water, Transportation, etc. districts, however SCHOOLS are such a huge purpose, they are their own classification, apparently. POINT HERE: For every named entity below, some school district financial statements (=/= and "Annual Report" which is entirely different) would exist. I wonder how many people have ever located and red those CAFRS. I have run into people panhandling, excuse me, "soliciting" for a local (well-to-do) suburban independent school district INSIDE retail establishments; the practice was so accepted. NOT ONE person soliciting could locate, had read, or point me to the CAFR. I looked it up for their sakes. School districts CAFRs do not always surface as part of a COUNTY CAFR filer even if completely contained within the country. Those CAFRS are what should be found and examined FIRST before raising money for broke schools in ways which ar hard to track.

(Scroll through for overview. The only annotations in following pages were to mark the entity names "Foundation for Educational Excellence" with green rectangles. I didn't even find the one I am blogging on currently.)

Annotations/Comments: © 2017 Anna Victoria Englund. See my blog "FamilyCourtMatters.org"

990 Finder

Learn more about the information displayed in Forms 990 and 990-PF, as well as processing errors announced by the IRS.

Search results for: organization name: Foundation for Educational Excellence, state: , zip: , ein: , fiscal year:

Total results: 197. Search Again. (Click on the column headers to sort.)

ORGANIZATION NAME	STAT	STATEYEARFORMPAGESTOTAL ASSETS EIN					
Drexel Foundation for Educational Excellence	IN	2013 990	21	\$21,932,410.0035-2125768			
Drexel Foundation for Educational Excellence	IN	2014 990	20	\$21,410,586.0035-2125768			
Drexel Foundation for Educational Excellence	IN	2015 990	21	\$19,192,843.0035-2125768			
McMullen County Foundation for Educational Excellence, Inc.	TX	2016 990	27	\$12,311,443.0074-2663422			
McMullen County Foundation for Educational Excellence, Inc.	TX	2014990	17	\$11,700,906.0074-2663422			
MCMULLEN COUNTY FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	TX	2013 990	17	\$11,377,289.0074-2663422			

BIRDVILLE ISD

FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	TX	2014990	27	\$3,188,031.00 7	5-2671339
Birdville ISD Foundation for Educational Excellent	ce ^{TX}	2015 990	31	\$2,964,538.00 7	5-2671339
BIRDVILLE ISD FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	TX	2013 990	29	\$2,955,243.00 75	5-2671339
Irish Foundation for Educational Excellence	KS	2014990	28	\$2,156,594.00 48	8-1080708
Irish Foundation for Educational Excellence	KS	2013 990	24	\$2,137,007.00 48	8-1080708
Irish Foundation for Educational Excellence	KS	2015 990	28	\$2,037,879.00 48	8-1080708
Lemoore Union High School District Foundation for Educational Excellence	CA	2014990	32	\$1,890,505.00 7	7-0502708
Lemoore Union High School District Foundation for Educational Excellence	CA	2013 990	31	\$1,876,260.00 7	7-0502708
Lemoore Union High School District Foundation for Educational Excellence	CA	2015 990	36	\$1,792,423.00 7°	7-0502708
Foundation for Educational Excellence	IA	2014 990P	'F20	\$1,183,166.00 42	2-1377654

Foundation for Educational Excellence	IA	2013 990P	F25	\$1,146,414.00	42-1377654
Ames Foundation for Educational Excellence	IA	2015 990	28	\$1,121,130.00	42-1357966
Ames Foundation for Educational Excellence	IA	2014990	24	\$1,100,808.00	42-1357966
Durango Foundation for Educational Excellence	CO	2014990	33	\$1,091,712.00	74-2350944
Ames Foundation for Educational Excellence	IA	2013 990	25	\$1,087,744.00	42-1357966
Foundation for Educational Excellence	IA	2015 990P	F24	\$1,073,714.00	42-1377654
Hamblen County Foundation for Educational Excellence and Achievement	TN	2014990	17	\$1,019,513.00	62-1470855
Hamblen County Foundation for Educational Excellence and Achievement	TN	2013 990	17	\$1,018,107.00	62-1470855
Durango Foundation for Educational Excellence	CO	2013 990	31	\$1,013,530.00	74-2350944
Durango Foundation for Educational Excellence	CO	2015 990	33	\$991,574.00	74-2350944
TROY FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	MI	2015 990	28	\$964,791.00	38-2868205

TROY FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	MI	2014990	24	\$960,600.00	38-2868205
SPIRO SCHOOL FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	OK	2014990	33	\$948,630.00	73-1378896
TROY FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	MI	2016 990	27	\$943,363.00	38-2868205
Hamblen County Foundation for Educational Excellence and Achievement	TN	2015 990	24	\$932,207.00	62-1470855
JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2015 990	36	\$906,508.00	13-4266560
SPIRO SCHOOL FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	ОК	2015 990	28	\$887,203.00	73-1378896
SPIRO SCHOOL FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	ОК	2013 990	22	\$881,084.00	73-1378896
Tift County Foundation for Educational Excellence	e ^{GA}	2016 990	23	\$849,757.00	58-1868435
Tift County Foundation	GA	2015 990	23	\$844,468.00	58-1868435

for Educational Excellence

Tift County Foundation for Educational Excellence	gGA e	2014990	20	\$842,740.00	58-1868435
JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2014990	36	\$833,130.00	13-4266560
JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2013 990	29	\$795,061.00	13-4266560
FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2015 990	31	\$793,713.00	36-3524007
FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2014990	27	\$790,110.00	36-3524007
Mesa Foundation for Educational Excellence	ΑZ	2015 990	33	\$735,169.00	8 6-055 0594
Onl				use the green rectang Indation for Educatio	gle is marking a single nal Excellence"
FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2013 990	26	\$724,541.00	36-3524007
Mesa Foundation for Educational Excellence	AZ	2014 990	29	\$712,055.00	86-0550594
Mesa Foundation for Educational Excellence	AZ	2013 990	26	\$574,484.00	86-0550594
Utica Community Schools Foundation for	MI	2014 990	31	\$500,174.00	38-2696478

Educational Excellence

Utica Community Schools Foundation for Educational Excellence	s MI	2013 990 28	\$481,336.00	38-2696478
Utica Community Schools Foundation for Educational Excellence	s MI	2015 990 31	\$481,039.00	38-2696478
HIGHLAND FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	ОН	2015 990EZ15	\$454,255.00	34-1930054
HIGHLAND FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	ОН	2014 990EZ12	\$434,654.00	34-1930054
ONALASKA FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	I WI	2015 990EZ14	\$420,502.00	39-1934475
ONALASKA FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	I WI	2014 990EZ14	\$417,085.00	39-1934475
ONALASKA FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	I WI	2013 990EZ14	\$372,885.00	39-1934475
WESTERN SPRINGS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2014990 27	\$313,174.00	36-3816009
Foundation for Educational Excellence	NM	2015 990 21	\$307,795.00	85-0351972

WESTERN SPRINGS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2015 990 26	5 \$294,726.00	36-3816009
ELMHURST DISTRICT 205 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2015 990 36	\$287,050.00	36-3626419
Scholarship Foundation For Educational Excellence	WA	2013 990PF20	\$285,449.00	95-4525543
POLAND SCHOOLS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	ОН	2014 990EZ15	\$282,665.00	34-1685164
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 489 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	KS	2014990 25	5 \$280,821.00	48-1061312
Foundation for Educational Excellence	NM	2014990 21	\$274,191.00	85-0351972
Foundation for Educational Excellence	NM	2013 990 17	7 \$273,908.00	85-0351972
OSWEGO FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2015 990EZ8	\$265,602.00	36-4052360
POLAND SCHOOLS FOUNDATION FOR	ОН	2013 990EZ11	\$258,225.00	34-1685164

EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE

Scholarship Foundation For Educational Excellence	WA	2014990P	F22	\$258,044.00	95-4525543
ELMHURST DISTRICT 205 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2014990	33	\$251,044.00	36-3626419
ELMHURST DISTRICT 205 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2013 990	31	\$250,604.00	36-3626419
FLOUR BLUFF ISD FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	TX	2015 990	24	\$244,082.00	20-1651082
WINCHESTER FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	MA	2014990	22	\$241,477.00	04-3138413
FLOUR BLUFF ISD FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	TX	2014990	20	\$227,354.00	20-1651082
Poland Schools Foundation for Educational Excellence	ОН	2012 990E	Z11	\$222,716.00	34-1685164

FLOUR BLUFF ISD

FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	TX	2013 990 22	\$212,254.00	20-1651082
WESTERN SPRINGS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2013 990 22	\$204,035.00	36-3816009
STRUTHERS SCHOOL FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	ОН	2015 990EZ12	\$198,686.00	34-1938933
Scholarship Foundation For Educational Excellence	WA	2015 990PF20	\$188,667.00	95-4525543
Shamong Foundation for Educational Excellence	NJ	2013 990EZ14	\$182,305.00	81-0581409
WHITNEY HIGH SCHOOL FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	CA	2014990 22	\$177,347.00	33-0174529
WINCHESTER FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	MA	2013 990 18	\$175,131.00	04-3138413
MNLA FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	MA	2014 990EZ14	\$169,457.00	20-0469042
Shamong Foundation for Educational Excellence	NJ	2015 990EZ18	\$167,059.00	81-0581409

MNLA FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	MA	2015 990EZ14	\$161,561.00	20-0469042
BYRON FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	R IL	2016 990EZ13	\$159,958.00	36-3993037
Shamong Foundation for Educational Excellence	NJ	2014990EZ15	\$154,190.00	81-0581409
MNLA FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	MA	2013 990EZ11	\$153,908.00	20-0469042
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 489 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	KS	2013 990 17	\$146,373.00	48-1061312
BRYON FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	R IL	2015 990EZ18	\$145,220.00	36-3993037
TREGO COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	KS	2013 990EZ9	\$143,965.00	43-1899913
WHITNEY HIGH SCHOOL FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	CA	2015 990 24	\$143,208.00	33-0174529
BRYON FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	R IL	2014990EZ13	\$142,038.00	36-3993037

	Trego Community Foundation for Educational Excellence	KS	2010 990EZ9	\$138,129.00	43-1899913
	Winchester Foundation for Educational Excellence	e ^{MA}	2015 990 25	\$130,687.00	04-3138413
	SCHOOL DISTRICT 300 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2014 990EZ14	\$127,689.00	13-4241799
I	Foundation for Educational Excellence	CO	2013 990PF24	\$127,066.00	84-1396597
	DISTRICT 5 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	SC	2015 990EZ14	\$125,865.00	27-1652805
	ESSEX FELLS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	NJ	2013 990EZ11	\$125,863.00	22-3309303
	Trego Community Foundation for Educational Excellence	KS	2009 990EZ10	\$125,808.00	43-1899913
	HOLMDEL FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	NJ	2014990 21	\$118,060.00	22-3478361
	ESSEX FELLS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	NJ	2014 990EZ14	\$114,468.00	22-3309303

ESSEX FELLS FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE INC	NJ	2015 990EZ15	\$112,945.00	22-3309303
SCHOOL DISTRICT 300 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE	IL	2013 990EZ10	\$99,608.00	13-4241799

12

foundationcenter.org

Copyright ©20172017 Foundation Center. All Rights Reserved. Privacy Policy